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Splice module 06x LCD 
LCD adapter

3 12LC PIGTAIL
4 1TRACEABILITY LABEL
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POSITION IN 
LCD ADAPTER

COLOUR OF 
FIBER

BLUE
2 ORANGE
3 GREEN
4 BROWN
5 GRAY
6 WHITE
7 RED
8 BLACK
9 YELLOW
10 PURPLE
11 PINK
12 AQUA
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month / year

SN : XXXXX / XXXX

6xLC DUPLEX SPLICE MODULE
FULLY LOADED

NOTES:

1 - DUST CAPS ARE INCLUDED, BUT NOT SHOWN
2 - CUMULATIVE TEST REPORT SYX-CTRT-01 OF MEASURED IL AND RL (ONLY OS2 FIBERS)
      VALUES SENT ON DEMAND IN ELECTRONIC FORM
3 - OM3 , OM4 -
     MEASURED AT 850nm AND 1300nm, IL<0,25dB 

OS2 -
     MEASURED AT 1310nm AND 1550nm, IL<0,25dB
     DETAILS OF THE OPTICAL PREFORMANCE OF INNER ASSEMBLY ACORDING TO DRAWING 1-S-2990
4 - SYLEX-SX-O LABEL ON PRODUCT PACKAGING AND MASTER CARDBOARD BOX

W-SXX-1D1-121-XXX/00/XXXX
ORDERING CODE :

W-SXX-1D2-121-XXX/00/XXXX
W-SXX-1D4-125-XXX/00/XXXX

LC DX ADAPTER 
BLUE / UPC 

GREEN / APC
AQUA / PC

FIBER TYPE
OS2

OM3
OM4W-SXX-1D6-128-XXX/00/XXXX MAGENTA / PC

OS2


